Brother Rice Track & Field
Pete Struck Classic @ Sandburg
-Fri.4/26, 63°, partly sunny, 20mph winds

4x800-9:12.08.11th
Eddie Burke (So) 2:12.71
David Wolf (Sr) 2:19.49
Jordan Harris (Jr) 2:20.33
Alex MacFarlane (Jr) 2:19.30

4x100-44.97, 9th
Justin Palmer (Sr)
Ronan Dolan (Jr)
Anthony Matejko (Jr)
Giacomo lIraci (Jr)

3200m
Dan Spellman (Sr) 9:48.43, 5th
Matt Reidy (Sr) 11:20.56, 25th

110 HH
No Entries

100m
Chase Hall (Jr) 11.80, 10th
Nehemiah Ray (So) 12.00, 20th

800m
Tommy Gleeson (Sr) 2:07.34, 11th
Harrison Morg (Jr) 2:13.45, 26th




4x200 DQ
Anthony Matejko (Jr)
Giacomo lIraci (Jr)-Left Early
Tre Gladney (Sr)
Chase Hall (Jr)

400m

David Wolf (Sr) 57.89, 26th
Jordan Harris (Jr) 61.06, 31st

300IM
Justin Palmer (Sr) 41.70, 4th

1600m
Jimmy Maguire (Jr) 4:51.96, 18th
Pat McGann (Sr) 4:54.68, 19th

200m
Chase Hall (Jr) 24.36, 18th
Giacomo lIraci (Jr) 25.16, 24th

4x400 3:28.81, 2nd
Justin Palmer (Sr) 52.40
Tommy Gleeson (Sr) 51.69
Ronan Dolan (Jr) 51.86
Nehemiah Ray (So) 52.86

Long Jump
Ronan Dolan (Jr) 19’6, 9th

Triple Jump
Erik Estrada (Sr) 38’9, 16th

Adrian Campos (So) 332, 27th

High Jump
Malachi Dameron (Jr) NH

Shot Put
Mike Davis (Jr) 32’10, 23rd
John McGlynn (Sr) Foul

Discus
Louie Conn (So) 117’7, 8th
Mike Davis (Jr) 74’3, 30th



Team Scores
1) Crete-Monee
2) Andrew
3) Downer Grove North
4) Hinsdale Central
5) TF South
6) Sandburg
7) Thornridge
8) Stagg
9) St. Laurence
10) Br. Rice
Tinley Park
12) Marist
13) Jones
14) Joliet Central
Thornwood
16) Hillcrest
17) Thornton
18) Shephard

84
59
56
56
52
49
46
30
16
14
14
12
11
10
10

4.5



